SPECIFICATIONS
 Contact
 Electrical Rating
 Insulation Resistance
 Dielectric Strength
1000V AC RMS between NC and NO terminal
2000V AC RMS between terminals and ground
50/60Hz for 60sec. at normal ambient temperature

XH-2889
XH-2814
For 3 or 4-Split-Face,Please inquiry us how to order.
Item Square Full-Face Square Split-Face Rect. Full-Face Rect. Split-Face(vertical) Rect. Split-Face(horizontal)
XH-1832-LR
XH-1832-LG
XH-1832-LY
XH-1832-LM
XH-1832-LB
R
G
Y
Milk-White
Blue
XH-1909-LR
XH-1909-LG
XH-1909-LY
XH-1909-LM
XH-1909-LB
XH-1831-LR
XH-1831-LG
XH-1831-LY
XH-1831-LM
XH-1831-LB
XH-1910-LR
XH-1910-LG
XH-1910-LY
XH-1910-LM
XH-1910-LB
XH-1911-LR
XH-1911-LG
XH-1911-LY
XH-1911-LM
XH-1911-LB
Item color
19mm Square Button
19 � 26mm Rect. Button
Red Green Yellow Milk-White Clear Blue
XH-1834-LR
XH-1833-LR
XH-1834-LG
XH-1833-LG
XH-1834-LY
XH-1833-LY
XH-1834-LM
XH-1833-LM
XH-1834-CC
XH-1833-CC
XH-1834-LB
XH-1833-LB
16
.8
2.7
0.3 23.8
8.
45
2.7
0.3 23.95
2.7
0.3 16.8
8.
45
2.7
0.3 16.95
11
.9
5
2.7
0.3 16.95
XH-1911
XH-1831 XH-1832
XH-1909
XH-1910 LEGEND FACE